150

Fork Positioner T466 (22.02.2026)

with independent sideshift - without forks - for forks acc. to ISO 2330 - 2 hydraulic functions

Technical Data

Model

2T466B

2T466B

2T466B

2T466B

2,5T466B

2,5T466B

3,5T466B

3,5T466B

3,5T466B

3,5T466B

3,5T466B

3,5T466B

Cap.
kg

2.500
2.500
2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500

3.500

4,8T466B") 5.000

4,8T466B") 5.000

4,8T466B") 5.000

LCD

mm

500

500

500

500

600

600

500

500

500

500

500

500

600

600

600

A
mm

150-790

150-850

150-950

150-
1.150

150-850

150-950

180-880
180-980
180-

1.080

180-
1.180

180-
1.380

180-
1.480

180-980
180-
1.180

180-
1.280

A1
mm

250-890
250-950
250-

1.050

250-
1.250

250-950

250-
1.050

250-950
250-
1.050

250-
1.150

250-
1.250

250-
1.450

250-
1.550

250-
1.050

250-
1.250

250-
1.350

A2
mm

B
mm

320-960 980

320-
1.020

320-
1.120

320-
1.320

320-
1.020

320-
1.120

320-
1.020

320-
1.120

320-
1.220

320-
1.320

320-
1.520

320-
1.620

320-
1.120

320-
1.320

320-
1.420

1.040

1.150

1.350

1.040

1.150

1.040

1.150

1.250

1.350

1.550

1.650

1.150

1.350

1.460

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

255

255

255

+100

+100

+100

+100

+100

100

100

+100

+100

+100

+100

+100

100

+100

+100

suitable for max. fork
width

mm

120

120

120

120

120

120

130

130

130

130

130

130

150

150

150

CofG CofGy, Weight Price

Z

Y

ISO mm mm mm

2 138

2 138

2 138

2 138

2 153

2 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

3 153

55

56

57

57

65

66

62

63

63

64

64

65

68

69

69

244

242

240

238

226

225

283

282

281

280

278

277

277

275

274

kg

141
145
152

164

174

182

190
198
206
213
228

236

243
262

273

ARM

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request



Model

4,8T466B")
4,8T466B"

4,8T466B"

6T466

6T466

6T466

6T466

8T466

8T466

8T466

8T466

10T466
10T466

10T466

Cap.
kg

5.000
5.000

5.000

6.000
6.000
6.000

6.000

8.000
8.000
8.000

8.000

8.000 1.100

8.000 1.100

8.000 1.100

LCD

mm

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

A

180-
1.360

180-
1.580

180-
1.680

260-
1.060

260-
1.170

260-
1.360

260-
1.560

260-
1.560

260-
1.760

260-
1.960

260-
2.060

260-
1.760

260-
1.960

260-
2.060

A1
mm

250-
1.430

250-
1.650

250-
1.750

350-
1.150

350-
1.260

350-
1.450

350-
1.650

350-
1.650

350-
1.850

350-
2.050

350-
2.150

360-
1.860

360-
2.060

360-
2.160

A2
mm

320-
1.500

320-
1.720

320-
1.820

440-
1.240

440-
1.350

440-
1.540

440-
1.740

440-
1.740

440-
1.940

440-
2.140

440-
2.240

460-
1.960

460-
2.160

460-
2.260

B

C

mm mm mm

1.550

1.750

1.850

1.350

1.460

1.650

1.860

1.860

2.060

2.260

2.400

2.060

2.260

2.400

255

255

255

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

370

370

370

+100

+100

+100

+100

+100

+160

+160

+160

+160

160

+160

+160

+160

+160

1) 4,8T with capacity (kg/mm) 2.700/1.200 available upon request.

Not suitable for clamping between the forks.

Widths for reach trucks available upon request.

Load backrest see model T479 and T479.1
Forks see model T180.

suitable for max. fork
width

mm

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

200

200

200

V

CofG CofG Weight Price

Z

Y

ISO mm mm mm

3 153

3 163

3 163

4 176

4 176

4 176

4 176

4 176

4 176

4 176

4 176

4 238

4 238

4 238

69

75

75

72

72

72

72

72

73

73

74

110

110

110

274

270

269

372

370

370

366

366

364

362

359

351

350

349

kg
282
337

350

348
363
383

404

404
425
445

460

700
725

745

AR

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request

On
request



KAUP| Fork Positioner T466

Specification:
The KAUP hook-on Fork Positioner T466

has been specially designed with optimised visibility and residual
capacity. This attachment is manufactured from well proven components
and is suitable for moderately heavy duty tasks. The qualities of the
range of T466 Fork Positioners are particularly effective when different
sizes of loads are regularly transported or different kinds of

transportation are used - for example in logistics.

Qualities:

* For moderately heavy operation - complete program with capacities of up to 10 tons
* Very good residual capacity

* Excellent visibility

* Supplied with welded forks

* Supplied optionally with screw on forks for wear intensive operation (A-version)

* |Independent sideshift serially

* Construction width of the attachment and opening range is not dependent on the width of the
forklift truck carriage
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