



with independent sideshift - without forks - for forks acc. to ISO 2330 - 2 hydraulic functions

Technical Data

Model	Cap. kg	LCD mm	A mm	A1 mm	A2 mm	B mm	C mm	S mm	suitable for max. fork width mm	ISO	V mm	CofG Z mm	CofG _v Y mm	Weight kg	Price 人民币
2T466B	2.500	500	150-790	250-890	320-960	980	240	±100	120	2	138	55	244	141	On request
2T466B	2.500	500	150-850	250-950	320-1.020	1.040	240	±100	120	2	138	56	242	145	On request
2T466B	2.500	500	150-950	250-1.050	320-1.120	1.150	240	±100	120	2	138	57	240	152	On request
2T466B	2.500	500	150-1.150	250-1.250	320-1.320	1.350	240	±100	120	2	138	57	238	164	On request
2,5T466B	2.500	600	150-850	250-950	320-1.020	1.040	240	±100	120	2	153	65	226	174	On request
2,5T466B	2.500	600	150-950	250-1.050	320-1.120	1.150	240	±100	120	2	153	66	225	182	On request
3,5T466B	3.500	500	180-880	250-950	320-1.020	1.040	240	±100	130	3	153	62	283	190	On request
3,5T466B	3.500	500	180-980	250-1.050	320-1.120	1.150	240	±100	130	3	153	63	282	198	On request
3,5T466B	3.500	500	180-1.080	250-1.150	320-1.220	1.250	240	±100	130	3	153	63	281	206	On request
3,5T466B	3.500	500	180-1.180	250-1.250	320-1.320	1.350	240	±100	130	3	153	64	280	213	On request
3,5T466B	3.500	500	180-1.380	250-1.450	320-1.520	1.550	240	±100	130	3	153	64	278	228	On request
3,5T466B	3.500	500	180-1.480	250-1.550	320-1.620	1.650	240	±100	130	3	153	65	277	236	On request
4,8T466B ¹⁾	5.000	600	180-980	250-1.050	320-1.120	1.150	255	±100	150	3	153	68	277	243	On request
4,8T466B ¹⁾	5.000	600	180-1.180	250-1.250	320-1.320	1.350	255	±100	150	3	153	69	275	262	On request
4,8T466B ¹⁾	5.000	600	180-1.280	250-1.350	320-1.420	1.460	255	±100	150	3	153	69	274	273	On request

Model	Cap. kg	LCD mm	A mm	A1 mm	A2 mm	B mm	C mm	S mm	suitable for max. fork width mm	ISO	V mm	CofG Z mm	CofG Y mm	Weight kg	Price 人民币
4,8T466B¹⁾	5.000	600	180- 1.360	250- 1.430	320- 1.500	1.550	255	±100	150	3	153	69	274	282	On request
4,8T466B¹⁾	5.000	600	180- 1.580	250- 1.650	320- 1.720	1.750	255	±100	150	3	163	75	270	337	On request
4,8T466B¹⁾	5.000	600	180- 1.680	250- 1.750	320- 1.820	1.850	255	±100	150	3	163	75	269	350	On request

6T466	6.000	600	260- 1.060	350- 1.150	440- 1.240	1.350	330	±100	150	4	176	72	372	348	On request
6T466	6.000	600	260- 1.170	350- 1.260	440- 1.350	1.460	330	±100	150	4	176	72	370	363	On request
6T466	6.000	600	260- 1.360	350- 1.450	440- 1.540	1.650	330	±160	150	4	176	72	370	383	On request
6T466	6.000	600	260- 1.560	350- 1.650	440- 1.740	1.860	330	±160	150	4	176	72	366	404	On request

8T466	8.000	600	260- 1.560	350- 1.650	440- 1.740	1.860	330	±160	150	4	176	72	366	404	On request
8T466	8.000	600	260- 1.760	350- 1.850	440- 1.940	2.060	330	±160	150	4	176	73	364	425	On request
8T466	8.000	600	260- 1.960	350- 2.050	440- 2.140	2.260	330	±160	150	4	176	73	362	445	On request
8T466	8.000	600	260- 2.060	350- 2.150	440- 2.240	2.400	330	±160	150	4	176	74	359	460	On request

10T466	8.000	1.100	260- 1.760	360- 1.860	460- 1.960	2.060	370	±160	200	4	238	110	351	700	On request
10T466	8.000	1.100	260- 1.960	360- 2.060	460- 2.160	2.260	370	±160	200	4	238	110	350	725	On request
10T466	8.000	1.100	260- 2.060	360- 2.160	460- 2.260	2.400	370	±160	200	4	238	110	349	745	On request

1) 4,8T with capacity (kg/mm) 2.700/1.200 available upon request.

Not suitable for clamping between the forks.

Widths for reach trucks available upon request.

Load backrest see model T479 and T479.1

Forks see model T180.



Specification:

The KAUP hook-on Fork Positioner T466

has been specially designed with optimised visibility and residual capacity. This attachment is manufactured from well proven components and is suitable for moderately heavy duty tasks. The qualities of the range of T466 Fork Positioners are particularly effective when different sizes of loads are regularly transported or different kinds of transportation are used - for example in logistics.

Qualities:

- For moderately heavy operation - complete program with capacities of up to 10 tons
- Very good residual capacity
- Excellent visibility
- Supplied with welded forks
- Supplied optionally with screw on forks for wear intensive operation (A-version)
- Independent sideshift serially
- Construction width of the attachment and opening range is not dependent on the width of the forklift truck carriage